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ST. CLAIR COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
19 Public Square, Suite 200 
Belleville IL 62220-1695 
Phone 618 -825-3200 
www.co.st-clair.il.us 
Facebook StClairCounlyEcon0ev 
Twitter @SCCE conDev 

 
 

 
 

2025 Meeting Schedule 

Economic Development Committee 

 
 

Wednesday, 
 
Wednesday, 

January 8 
 
February 12 

5:00 p.m. 
 

5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 12 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 9 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 14 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 11 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 9 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 13 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 10 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 8 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 12 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 10 5:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

The St. Clair County Economic Development Committee meetings are held on the 
Second Wednesday of Every Month at 5:00 p.m. in the St.  Clair  County  Annex  
Building Admin Conference Room, on the 2nd Floor, or by Conference Call; meeting 
location will be noted on each month's agenda. 
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